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Aviko Mac N Cheese Triangles 26g Portions - Information

Everyone loves Mac and Cheese, but Aviko's Mac 'N Cheese triangles turn it up a notch.

With a creamy cheese sauce as the backdrop to the macaroni, coated with a thick breaded coating for a
crisp crunch. With long holding times, Mac 'N Cheese triangles make for a great side, snack, topper or
sharer that your customers will love and come back for. Mac 'N Cheese triangles are ideal for home
delivery and dining in.

TFS Product Code: 025821
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 03/03/2025
Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal) 299.00
Energy (kJ) 1248.00
Protein (g) 10.00
Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts Carb (9) 26.00

Of Which Sugars (g) 1.20

@ Fat (g) 17.00
Of Which Saturates

Milk  Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts (9) 5.00
Fibre (g) 2.00
Salt (g) 1.30

Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

Key:

Please Note: This-information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for

Koshep - VER&toiEas&1318h cofRIAEr changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Aviko Mac N Cheese Triangles 26g Portions - Information

TFS Product Code: 025821
Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 03/03/2025
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Ingredients

Macaroni (water, durum <b>WHEAT </b>semolina) (24%), water, Gouda cheese (<b>MILK</b>, potato
starch, salt, lactic starters, microbial rennet) (17%), flour (<b>WHEAT</b>, corn), vegetable oil
(rapeseed, sunflower), corn, cream cheese (<b>MILK</b>, <b>CREAM</b>, salt, lactic starters,
microbial rennet, thickener (E410)) (2.5%), flour (WHEAT), modified starch (corn, potato), salt, yeast,
starch (<b>WHEAT</b>, corn), glucose syrup, herbs and spices, sodium caseinate (<b>MILK</b>),
natural cheese flavouring (<b>MILK</b>), stabilisers (E401, E516, E461, E412, E450, E415), thickener
(E464), <b>EGG </b>albumin powder, onion, garlic, <b>BARLEY </b>malt extract, whole <b>EGG </
b>powder, natural flavouring (<b>WHEAT</b>).

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

Cook from frozen. Max. 175°C, portion approx. Max. -18°C.
500g, 3%2 min. Appliances may vary; the above
methods of preparation are guidelines only.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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